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Appointed           Term Expires  

 

Mike Ambrogi      March 2023  Nov. 2026 

16 Bradley Lane, North Hampton, NH 03862 

MAmbrogi@novocure.com 

603-944-7445 

 

Judy Burrows 

10 North Browning Court, Pembroke, NH  03275  Nov. 2019  Nov. 2025 

burma10@live.com 

603-210-1813  603-340-7507 (cell) 

 

Kathleen Cook, Vice Chair     March 2020  Nov. 2026 

150 Heather St, Manchester, NH 03104 

kdcook1220@gmail.com 

 

Andrew Cunningham, Secretary    June 2000  Nov. 2025 

11 Partridge Road, Etna, NH  03750 

awc@cunninghamusa.net 

603-448-7714 

 

Diane Davis       June 2021  Nov. 2026 

20 Borough Rd, Canterbury, NH 03224 

ddavis@crhc.org 

603-568-9335 

 

Dwight Davis       June 2022  Nov. 2025 

PO Box 324, Newfields, NH 03856 

dwightdavis@seniorhelpers.com 

 

Helen Dutton       Nov 2023  Nov 2026 

6 Chester Dr, Weare, NH 03281 

helenwdutton@gmail.com 

603-731-1828 

 

Ed MacKay, Chair      March 2015           Nov. 2026 

19 Bagdad Road, Durham, NH 03824 

edmackay19@gmail.com   

603-969-3339   

 

ELECTED BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
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George Mullin       Nov 2023  Nov 2026 

315 Boston Post Rd, Amherst, NH 03031 

george@svm-nh.com 

603-566-3644 

 

Michael O’Rourke      Sept. 2020  Nov. 2026 

151 Farley Rd, Hollis, NH 03049 

mikeorourke59@gmail.com 

603-440-3681 

 

Rob Taylor, Treasurer     June 2021  Nov. 2026 

PO Box 82, Meriden NH  03770 

planning@enfield.nh.us 

603-442-5427 

Stephen J. Ellis      Nov. 2020  Nov. 2026 

PO Box 211, Pittsburg, NH 03592 

sellis46@outlook.com 

860-919-0550 

 

Greg Eastman      Sept 2023  Nov 2026 

93 Main St, Littleton, NH 03561 

greg@hunkins-eaton.com 

603-444-3975 

 

Mark Rubinstein 

Chancellor, CCSNH 

26 College Drive, Concord, NH 03301 

mrubinstein@ccsnh.edu  

 

Cheryl Lesser      

President, GBCC  

320 Corporate Drive, Portsmouth, NH  03801 

clesser@ccsnh.edu    

   

Patrick Cate     

Interim President, LRCC  

379 Belmont Road, Laconia, NH  03246  

pcate@ccsnh.edu      

  

Brian Bicknell   (11/2025)  

President, MCC                

1066 Front Street, Manchester, NH  03102    

bbicknell@ccsnh.edu     

 

Melanie Robbins 

Interim President, WMCC  

2020 Riverside Drive, Berlin, NH  03570 

mrobbins@ccsnh.edu  

 

Lucille Jordan  (11/2026) 

President, NCC  

505 Amherst Street, Nashua, NH  03063 

ljordan@ccsnh.edu   

 

Patrick Tompkins  

President, NHTI  

31 College Drive, Concord, NH  03301 

pthompkins@ccsnh.edu 

 

Alfred Williams, IV  (11/2026) 

President, RVCC  

One College Place, Claremont, NH  03743 

awilliams@ccsnh.edu 

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS 

CCSNH BOARD OF TRUSTEE REPRESENTATIVES 
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Tim Allison           Lisa Clark 

Executive Director          Development Coordinator 

26 College Drive, Concord, NH 03301       26 College Drive, Concord, NH 03301 

603-230-3520           603-230-3529 

tallison@ccsnh.edu          lclark@ccsnh.edu 

FOUNDATION CONTACTS 
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